

materiale instalatii

I.D.: 85798814

Data publicarii	07.08.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 289,86 RON - 289,86 RON

Descriere: 1 EVP SUPAPA SENS VENTIL ALAMA 1' Buc 1,00 26,05 26,05 26,05 2 EVP NIPLU 1' 34MM Buc 1,00 7,14 7,14 7,14 3 EVP ROBINET TRECERE 1' FI Buc 1,00 37,34 37,34 37,34 4 ZN MUFA 2' Buc 2,00 13,45 13,45 26,89 5 ZN REDUCTIE 2-11/4 Buc 2,00 10,08 10,08 20,17 6 PPR RACORD 40X11/4 FE Buc 2,00 29,41 29,41 58,82 7 PPR OLANDEZ 40X11/4 FI Buc 2,00 27,73 27,73 55,46 8 PPR TEU 40X40X40 Buc 2,00 3,36 3,36 6,72 9 PPR REDUCTIE 40-20 Buc 2,00 0,84 0,84 1,68 10 PPR RACORD 20X1/2 FI Buc 2,00 3,36 3,36 6,72 11 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 FE Buc 1,00 24,37 24,37 24,37 12 PPR COT 40-90 Buc 6,00 2,52 2,52 15,13 13 CANEPA Buc 1,00 3,36 3,36 3,36 TOTAL GENERAL: 289,86
